THE DATASHEET OF
FX27-40S-0.8SV
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
12019.8
0.8mm Pitch Floating Card Edge Connector
FX27 Series
■Features
1. Contact pitch : 0.8mm

ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
6
FX27 Series●0.8mm Pitch Floating Card Edge Connector
■Product Dimensions
●Straight Receptacle
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts Packaging Quantity
FX27-40S-0.8SV 577-1002-0 00 40 300/RL
Pin No.21
Pin No.1 Pin No.20
Pin No.40
Pin No.21

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
7
FX27 Series●0.8mm Pitch Floating Card Edge Connector
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts Packaging Quantity
FX27-60S-0.8SV 577-1003-0 00 60 300/RL
Pin No.1
Pin No.31
Pin No.30
Pin No.60

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
8
FX27 Series●0.8mm Pitch Floating Card Edge Connector
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts Packaging Quantity
FX27-80S-0.8SV 577-1004-0 00 80 300/RL
Pin No.1
Pin No.41
A
A

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
9
FX27 Series●0.8mm Pitch Floating Card Edge Connector
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts Packaging Quantity
FX27-100S-0.8SV 577-1005-0 00 100 150/RL
Pin No.1
Pin No.51
Pin No.50
Pin No.100

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
10
FX27 Series●0.8mm Pitch Floating Card Edge Connector
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts Packaging Quantity
FX27-120S-0.8SV 577-1001-0 00 120 150/RL
Pin No.1
Pin No.61
Pin No.60
Pin No.120